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4 Ports RS485 /  422 Extender over Fiber 1200 -

115Kbps, 4 x Screw terminal, 100Mbit SFP Multi Mode
and Single Mode

 

 FEATURES  

 

4  x  RS485/422  COM ports  over  fiber,  fiber  network
Extender  over  fiber  with  4  x  RS422  /  485
1  x  100  Mbit  fiber
Screw  terminal  block  (5  pole)
SFP  slot  for  100mbit  Multi  Mode  LC  Fiber
62  x  50  x  120  mm
Display  3  LEDs  Displays  TX  /  RX,  Network  and
System Status
Supply  9  -  32  VDC  (not  supplied)

 


